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25.10 FG

25.20 TC

25.20 FG

25.38 TC

25.38 FG

25.50 TC

25.10 FG

25.90 TC

25.40 FG

25.60 RE

26.56 TC

26.56 FG

26.98 TC

26.40 FG

27.06 TC

26.56 FG

26.68 TC

26.68 FG

26.70 TC

26.70 FG

27.28 TC

26.70 FG

26.82 TC

26.82 FG

27.40 TC

26.90 FG

27.69 TC

27.69 FG

28.55 TC

28.05 FG

29.20 TC

28.70 FG

26.17 FG
26.17 FG

25.42 FG

29.04 FG

28.00 TC

28.00 FG

27.94 TC

27.94 FG

28.37 TC

27.87 FG

28.33 TC

27.83 FG

27.76 TC

27.76 FG

28.22 TC

27.64 FG

 BUILDING-D

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

= 3628.35

27.65 TC

27.05 FG

28.20 TC

27.60 FG

26.51 FG

(MATCH)

27.34 FG

(MATCH)

28.35 FG

28.20 FG

28.35 FG

27.85 FG

28.20 TC

27.60 FG

27.70 TC

27.10 FG

27.00 FG

(MATCH)

26.90 FG

(MATCH)

27.85 FG

27.78 TC

27.28 FG

28.12 FG

28.30 FG

28.35 FG

 BUILDING-D

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

= 3627.85

26.20 TC

25.62 FG

(MATCH)

BUILDING - A

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

= 3626.25

26.15 TC

25.57 FG

25.34 TC

24.67 FG

(MATCH)

25.04 RE

(EXISTING)

24.51 RE

(EXISTING)

24.75 TC

24.75 FG

(MATCH)

24.89 TC

24.89 FG

(MATCH)

25.62 TC

25.04 FG

(MATCH)

26.25 FG

26.25 FG

26.30 TC

25.72 FG

(MATCH)

25.40 FG

(MATCH)

26.15 TC

25.57 FG

26.10 TC

25.50 FG

25.85 TC

25.25 FG

26.00 FG

25.51 TC

24.93 FG

(MATCH)

25.30 TC

24.72 FG

(MATCH)

25.20 FG

25.30 TC

25.30 FG

24.75 RE

27.78 TC

27.28 FG

27.65 TC

27.15 FG

27.78 FG

3

6

2

6

3628

3

6

2

7

BUILDING-B

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

= 3625.50

BUILDING-B

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

= 3626.00

26.50 TC

26.00 FG

26.00 TC

25.50 FG

25.85 TC

25.25 FG

25.35 TC

24.75 FG

24.75 FG

(MATCH)

24.71 FG

(MATCH)

25.50 FG

25.35 TC

24.75 FG

25.50 FG

25.35 FG

3625

3

6

2

5

27.38 TC

26.88 FG
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REV. DATE DESCRIPTION

3491

3491

DRAINAGE BASIN BOUNDARY

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING CURB

PROPOSED 12" CONCRETE CURB

(6" REVEAL)

EXISTING 1' GROUND

SURFACE CONTOUR

EXISTING 5' GROUND

SURFACE CONTOUR

PROPOSED 1' GROUND

SURFACE CONTOUR

PROPOSED 5' GROUND

SURFACE CONTOUR

PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION

TOP OF CURB

FINISH GRADE

EXISTING GRADE

3495

3495

NOTE: ADD 3600.00 FT TO ALL SPOT ELEVATIONS

90.50 TC

90.00 FG

PROPOSED CATCH BASIN

EXISTING HMAC PAVEMENT

TO REMAIN

PROPOSED HMAC PAVEMENT

EXISTING CONCRETE

TO REMAIN

PROPOSED LIGHT-DUTY

PCC PAVEMENT

TC

FG

EG

PROPOSED 12" CONCRETE CURB

(6" REVEAL)

PROPOSED LIGHT-DUTY PCC PAVEMENT

PROPOSED HEAVY-DUTY PCC PAVEMENT

PROPOSED HMAC PAVEMENT

PROPOSED PARKING LOT STRIPING

PROPOSED PARALLEL CURB RAMP

(TYP. OF 2)

PAVING KEY NOTES

GRADING LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5

6

PROGRAM USED: HYDRAFLOW HYDROGRAPHS EXTENSION FOR AUTOCAD

CIVIL 3D 2019

NOTE: NOAA ATLAS 2 - VOLUME X PRECIPITATION VALUES (IN.):

25-YR = 2.5

TIME OF CONCENTRATION Tc = 5 MIN

STORM TYPE - I

CN = 98 (IMPERVIOUS)

TRIBUTARY

AREA

(SQ. FT.)

TRIBUTARY

AREA

(ACRE)

TOTAL

25-YR STORM

INFLOW DESIGN

VOLUME

(CU. FT. / GAL.)

25-YR STORM

PEAK

RUNOFF RATE

(CFS / GPM)

20,641 0.47 3,632 / 27,1690.80 / 361

6,566 0.15 1,159 / 8,6700.26 / 117

AREA I.D.

TA-1

TA-2

DESCRIPTION

PVMT / ROOF

PVMT / ROOF

DISPOSAL

TYPE

DW #1

DW #2

DRAINAGE BASIN DATA

TA-1
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TA-2

8.0'

9.0'

18.0'

24.0'

8.0'

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

GRADING AND
DRAINAGE PLAN

FUTURE CURB LINE ON TAXLOTS

181205A000300 AND 181205A000300

TO THE SOUTH DEPICT FUTURE

IMPROVEMENTS AS PART OF THE

KILLIAN DEVELOPMENT.

SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
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IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN IN

THE ROW PER "TENTATIVE

PLAN FOR THE SUBDIVISION

OF TAX LOT 171232DC14100"

AND CONSTRUCTED UNDER

INFR PERMIT

1.5%


